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BK-CB Masters 2024 50m
Kortrijk, 15 - 16/6/2024

Event 2 800m Freestyle 20 - 94 years
15/06/2024 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA Master 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

25 - 29 years, Men

1. Longdoz Enki 95 Mosan 10:27.71 519
100m: 1:12.09 1:12.09 300m: 3:47.47 1:17.24 500m: 6:25.16 1:19.53 700m: 9:08.03 1:21.77
200m: 2:30.23 1:18.14 400m: 5:05.63 1:18.16 600m: 7:46.26 1:21.10 800m: 10:27.71 1:19.68

25 - 29 years, Women

1. Borremans Verena 97 ZVL 11:43.55 417
100m: 1:19.32 1:19.32 300m: 4:12.54 1:27.98 500m: 7:12.23 1:30.41 700m: 10:13.92 1:30.45
200m: 2:44.56 1:25.24 400m: 5:41.82 1:29.28 600m: 8:43.47 1:31.24 800m: 11:43.55 1:29.63

2. Celauro Lorene 96 Mosan 13:20.01 284
100m: 1:28.93 1:28.93 300m: 4:50.39 1:42.41 500m: 8:17.35 1:43.70 700m: 11:44.29 1:41.85
200m: 3:07.98 1:39.05 400m: 6:33.65 1:43.26 600m: 10:02.44 1:45.09 800m: 13:20.01 1:35.72

30 - 34 years, Men

1. Claes Steven 91 ZCT 9:22.22 656
100m: 1:10.04 1:10.04 300m: 3:29.15 1:09.44 500m: 5:50.55 1:10.60 700m: 8:12.42 1:10.74
200m: 2:19.71 1:09.67 400m: 4:39.95 1:10.80 600m: 7:01.68 1:11.13 800m: 9:22.22 1:09.80

2. Oprins Mike 93 KST 11:46.42 330
100m: 1:22.18 1:22.18 300m: 4:21.07 1:29.98 500m: 7:20.85 1:29.06 700m: 10:19.74 1:29.66
200m: 2:51.09 1:28.91 400m: 5:51.79 1:30.72 600m: 8:50.08 1:29.23 800m: 11:46.42 1:26.68

30 - 34 years, Women

1. Vanslembrouck Bieke 92 ROSC 14:21.15 228
100m: 1:34.03 1:34.03 300m: 5:09.38 1:49.58 500m: 8:50.10 1:50.89 700m: 14:21.15 3:39.30
200m: 3:19.80 1:45.77 400m: 6:59.21 1:49.83 600m: 10:41.85 1:51.75 800m: 14:21.15

35 - 39 years, Men

1. Matte Steven 85 ZNA 11:09.82 412
100m: 1:17.32 1:17.32 300m: 4:05.69 1:24.62 500m: 6:55.22 1:24.94 700m: 9:46.12 1:25.74
200m: 2:41.07 1:23.75 400m: 5:30.28 1:24.59 600m: 8:20.38 1:25.16 800m: 11:09.82 1:23.70

2. London Frederic 86 VN 12:43.48 278
100m: 1:27.86 1:27.86 300m: 4:39.29 1:36.77 500m: 7:53.23 1:37.12 700m: 11:07.96 1:37.25
200m: 3:02.52 1:34.66 400m: 6:16.11 1:36.82 600m: 9:30.71 1:37.48 800m: 12:43.48 1:35.52

40 - 44 years, Men

1. De Poorter Bram 84 SWEM 9:42.47 694
100m: 1:09.77 1:09.77 300m: 3:36.39 1:13.62 500m: 6:03.36 1:13.15 700m: 8:30.13 1:13.31
200m: 2:22.77 1:13.00 400m: 4:50.21 1:13.82 600m: 7:16.82 1:13.46 800m: 9:42.47 1:12.34

45 - 49 years, Men

1. Rutten Ben 76 Fast 9:51.33 683
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:36.37 1:13.78 500m: 6:04.66 1:14.07 700m: 8:35.71 1:16.17
200m: 2:22.59 1:13.36 400m: 4:50.59 1:14.22 600m: 7:19.54 1:14.88 800m: 9:51.33 1:15.62

2. Liekens Bart 79 SHARK 11:42.90 406
100m: 1:20.19 1:20.19 300m: 4:18.52 1:28.88 500m: 7:18.84 1:30.60 700m: 10:19.42 1:29.69
200m: 2:49.64 1:29.45 400m: 5:48.24 1:29.72 600m: 8:49.73 1:30.89 800m: 11:42.90 1:23.48

3. Zwan van der Maarten 75 ZVS 11:45.26 402
100m: 1:15.96 1:15.96 300m: 4:10.38 1:28.82 500m: 7:13.65 1:32.31 700m: 10:16.46 1:31.09
200m: 2:41.56 1:25.60 400m: 5:41.34 1:30.96 600m: 8:45.37 1:31.72 800m: 11:45.26 1:28.80
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BK-CB Masters 2024 50m
Kortrijk, 15 - 16/6/2024

Event 2, 800m Freestyle

50 - 54 years, Men

1. Delbrouck Manuel 72 Helios 11:19.16 488
100m: 1:21.79 1:21.79 300m: 4:11.41 1:25.64 500m: 7:02.79 1:25.51 700m: 9:54.62 1:25.78
200m: 2:45.77 1:23.98 400m: 5:37.28 1:25.87 600m: 8:28.84 1:26.05 800m: 11:19.16 1:24.54

2. Gerards Holger 70 COUNT 11:30.13 466
100m: 1:15.19 1:15.19 300m: 4:04.82 1:26.05 500m: 6:54.72 1:24.89 700m: 9:58.14 1:34.17
200m: 2:38.77 1:23.58 400m: 5:29.83 1:25.01 600m: 8:23.97 1:29.25 800m: 11:30.13 1:31.99

3. Goetry Frederic 74 SWEM 11:43.91 439
100m: 1:22.41 1:22.41 300m: 4:22.80 1:30.71 500m: 7:23.35 1:29.88 700m: 10:21.34 1:28.45
200m: 2:52.09 1:29.68 400m: 5:53.47 1:30.67 600m: 8:52.89 1:29.54 800m: 11:43.91 1:22.57

4. Clark Johan 71 Zwemclub De Kikkertjes Ninove 12:18.61 380
100m: 1:24.09 1:24.09 300m: 4:25.08 1:30.73 500m: 7:25.03 1:30.73 700m: 10:33.37 1:35.05
200m: 2:54.35 1:30.26 400m: 5:54.30 1:29.22 600m: 8:58.32 1:33.29 800m: 12:18.61 1:45.24

50 - 54 years, Women

1. Vanhoecke Veerle 71 DZV 12:13.46 479
100m: 1:22.85 1:22.85 300m: 4:30.14 1:33.49 500m: 7:38.73 1:33.86 700m: 10:44.22 1:32.68
200m: 2:56.65 1:33.80 400m: 6:04.87 1:34.73 600m: 9:11.54 1:32.81 800m: 12:13.46 1:29.24

55 - 59 years, Men

1. Van genechten Jan 68 Wst 13:48.79 276
100m: 1:35.17 1:35.17 300m: 5:06.75 1:44.10 500m: 8:37.41 1:44.76 700m: 12:07.30 1:44.71
200m: 3:22.65 1:47.48 400m: 6:52.65 1:45.90 600m: 10:22.59 1:45.18 800m: 13:48.79 1:41.49

55 - 59 years, Women

1. Van de Moortel Kristien 69 SHARK 13:55.66 342
100m: 1:38.86 1:38.86 300m: 5:07.81 1:43.76 500m: 8:38.88 1:46.20 700m: 12:12.69 1:47.10
200m: 3:24.05 1:45.19 400m: 6:52.68 1:44.87 600m: 10:25.59 1:46.71 800m: 13:55.66 1:42.97

60 - 64 years, Men

1. Aerts Davy 64 SHARK 11:21.29 558
100m: 1:20.97 1:20.97 300m: 4:12.91 1:26.35 500m: 7:05.93 1:26.20 700m: 9:57.28 1:25.03
200m: 2:46.56 1:25.59 400m: 5:39.73 1:26.82 600m: 8:32.25 1:26.32 800m: 11:21.29 1:24.01

2. Goossens Jurgen 62 ZNA 11:56.32 480
100m: 1:23.07 1:23.07 300m: 4:22.69 1:30.46 500m: 7:23.52 1:30.30 700m: 10:25.19 1:30.79
200m: 2:52.23 1:29.16 400m: 5:53.22 1:30.53 600m: 8:54.40 1:30.88 800m: 11:56.32 1:31.13

3. Renard Patrick 63 ZORO 13:57.36 300
100m: 1:32.86 1:32.86 300m: 4:59.69 1:44.34 500m: 8:36.85 1:48.84 700m: 12:14.15 1:49.49
200m: 3:15.35 1:42.49 400m: 6:48.01 1:48.32 600m: 10:24.66 1:47.81 800m: 13:57.36 1:43.21

4. Picavet Michel 62 DM 14:15.16 282
100m: 1:38.02 1:38.02 300m: 5:14.12 1:48.39 500m: 8:52.86 1:49.46 700m: 12:32.54 1:49.44
200m: 3:25.73 1:47.71 400m: 7:03.40 1:49.28 600m: 10:43.10 1:50.24 800m: 14:15.16 1:42.62

60 - 64 years, Women

1. Devriese Carla 61 ROSC 13:00.00 469
100m: 1:31.90 1:31.90 300m: 4:49.66 1:39.14 500m: 8:07.59 1:38.57 700m: 11:24.29 1:38.23
200m: 3:10.52 1:38.62 400m: 6:29.02 1:39.36 600m: 9:46.06 1:38.47 800m: 13:00.00 1:35.71

65 - 69 years, Men

1. Mourmans Eddy 57 DM 13:25.44 390
100m: 1:33.97 1:33.97 300m: 5:03.86 1:45.55 500m: 8:28.46 1:40.13 700m: 11:49.24 1:40.09
200m: 3:18.31 1:44.34 400m: 6:48.33 1:44.47 600m: 10:09.15 1:40.69 800m: 13:25.44 1:36.20
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BK-CB Masters 2024 50m
Kortrijk, 15 - 16/6/2024

Event 2, Men, 800m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. Schurmans Thierry 58 CNSW 14:26.57 313
100m: 1:40.10 1:40.10 300m: 5:23.74 1:52.36 500m: 9:03.84 1:49.86 700m: 12:43.44 1:49.82
200m: 3:31.38 1:51.28 400m: 7:13.98 1:50.24 600m: 10:53.62 1:49.78 800m: 14:26.57 1:43.13

65 - 69 years, Women

1. Schelfaut Hilde 56 Stw 14:47.57 392
100m: 1:42.44 1:42.44 300m: 5:27.26 1:52.40 500m: 9:12.75 1:53.49 700m: 12:58.94 1:53.15
200m: 3:34.86 1:52.42 400m: 7:19.26 1:52.00 600m: 11:05.79 1:53.04 800m: 14:47.57 1:48.63

70 - 74 years, Men

1. Willems Albert 50 ROSC 12:50.26 502
100m: 1:28.91 1:28.91 300m: 4:43.46 1:37.47 500m: 7:59.04 1:37.77 700m: 11:15.46 1:37.68
200m: 3:05.99 1:37.08 400m: 6:21.27 1:37.81 600m: 9:37.78 1:38.74 800m: 12:50.26 1:34.80

2. Hohenbichler Michael 53 CNSW 20:22.56 125
100m: 2:24.63 2:24.63 300m: 7:34.51 2:39.82 500m: 12:40.97 2:36.32 700m: 17:51.22 2:38.23
200m: 4:54.69 2:30.06 400m: 10:04.65 2:30.14 600m: 15:12.99 2:32.02 800m: 20:22.56 2:31.34

20 - 24 years, Women

1. Zwan van der Romy 04 ZVS 13:09.47 295
100m: 1:30.73 1:30.73 300m: 4:54.57 1:41.68 500m: 8:19.89 1:42.58 700m: 11:40.03 1:37.69
200m: 3:12.89 1:42.16 400m: 6:37.31 1:42.74 600m: 10:02.34 1:42.45 800m: 13:09.47 1:29.44


